
13. Int.Joh. und Peter Roth Gedächtnisturnier 2016

Aichhalden, 28.02.2016

Klasse

C-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

27kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Leon Henle AB Wurmlingen
0:20

02
3:48

02
 0  0  0  0  4 2

2 Nico Reis KSV Haslach i.K.
SS 2:0

51
SS 18:4

51
 2  10  2  0  20 1
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